Part Number Alt Part Description Qty Condition
00254 Caged Needle Bearing .500 x .3125 x .5625 3[NE
01604-00414 AVDEL AVEX BLIND RIVET .125 DIAMETER COUNTERSUNK HEAD ALUM/STEEL PLAIN FINISH RoHS 1800|NE
02771-00817 Avdel Monobolt rivet 125372|NE
0277100817 D Avdel Monobolt rivet 66[NE
07003-00042 O Ring Seal 2|NE
07003-00127 ORing 4]NE
07003-00182 ORing 1[NE
07003-00189 ORing 1[NE
07003-00194 Bonded Seal S|NE
07003-00204 O-Ring 1{NE
07003-00271 O Ring S|NE
07003-00273 Lip Seal 2|NE
07003-00274 (nG2)Lip Seal S|NE
07003-00275 Seal 2|NE
07003-00277 O'Ring 2|NE
07003-00278 ORing 2|NE
07003-00280 O-Ring 3|NE
07003-00333 (nG2)Lip Seal 2|NE
07003-00341 Piston Seal S|NE
07003-00342 ORing 4|NE
07005-00088 (nG2)Trigger Valve 1|NE
07150-03003 Tool part 1|NE
07150-03004 Tool part 2|NE
07150-06005 Tool part 1|NE
07150-06006 Tool part 1|NE
07150-06008 Mandrel 1/NE
07150-06104 Tool part 1|NE
07150-06106 Tool part 1|NE
07150-06108 Tool part 1|NE
07150-06303 Tool part 1|NE
07150-06803 Tool part Z|NE
07150-06804 CHOBERT/AVLUG 1/8 SPRING STANDARD LENGTH 10|NE
07150-06808 Tool part 1|NE
07161-06003 Chobert 3/32 Mandrel short Std Lngth STD Diameter. 8|NE




07169-03842 Tool part 19|NE
07340-00213 JAWS (Pair) 24|NE
07340-00229 Jaw (Pairs) 2|NE
07340-06801 Nose Tip 13[NE
07340-06901 07340-06901 3/16 MBC 58|NE
07344-02001 Nose Casing 1{NE
07344-04701 Tool part 1{NE
07345-03401 Nose Tip 4INE
07555-00904 Nose Tip 7INE
07555-00905 M5 NOSE TIP 7INE
07555-01004 4MM DRIIVE SHAFT 11]NE
07555-01005 5 MM DRIVE SHAFT 11]NE
07555-09104 4 MM SLEEVE REDUCTION 11[NE
07555-09105 5MM SLEEVE REDUCTION 11|NE
07555-09283 Tool part S|NE
07555-09284 Tool part S|NE
07555-09285 Tool part 3|NE
07555-09286 Tool part 2|NE
07555-09288 Tool part 2|NE
07555-09884 Tool part 1{NE
07555-09885 Tool part 1{NE
07555-09886 Tool part 1{NE
07610-02001 Tool part 1|NE
07610-02100 Tool part 1)NE
0BF01-00625 Rivet 1500(NE
10.51S2016-Steel (M10 Size) WASHER 500(NE
10004 Steel Ball 1/16" Dia. 12|NE
10193 Retaining Ring RS-78 .741 x .031 x .065 8|NE
10437H0-13208-12467 JMI L STALL .317 9G LONG 250 RPM .4HP OFFSET REVERSIBLE SERIES 2 W\9/32 SOCKET DRIVER 1{NE
10490 Bushing .440 x .3765 x .500 Bronze Bore 8|NE
10500 Tool part 1|NE
106524 Nose Assembly 1{NE
10798 Screw Cap HD 6-32 x 1/4" Button Head 1|NE
119422 Dump Valve 1/NE
119847 STROKE LIMITER 1|NE
120/80 Grade Paper back Polish Paper- Rough and smooth 12(NE
120-098-12A37 SHIM O0|NE
120337 (HUCK 2020)Fill & Bleed Bottle 1|NE




120588 Stop 1|NE
121694-202 (HUCK 2020)Polyseal Insertion Tool 1[NE
122667 Gages, Selector MGP Lockbolt O[NE
123110-2 (HUCK 2020)Assembly Tool Kit 1|NE
1231111 PISTON ASSEMBLY TOOL 1|NE
1231112 (HUCK 2020)Piston Assembly Tool 1|NE
1231121 SPACER 1|NE
1231122 (HUCK 2020)Spacer 1INE
124090 (HUCK 2020)Stall Nut 1INE
13792 SCREW CAP HD 6-32x5/16" 4|NE
12033 SNAP RING 1[NE
14203 Caged Needle BEaring .3437 x .1875 x .250 16(NE
14209 SNAP RING SH-37 4INE
14211 Thrust Washer STR Install Attach 12|NE
14213 Front Bushing Bore 4INE
14432 IDLER GEAR HO S2 12|NE
14435 Drive Gear HO S2 4{NE
14442 Bearing Shaft HO S2 12|NE
14462 IDLER GEAR HO S1 6|NE
14468 Ball Cage S1 HO & HS 2|NE
14469 Bearing Shaft HO & HS S1 6[NE
14811 JMD MOTOR 2800 .30HP OFFSET NON REVERSIBLE 4|NE
15000A JMD 360 DEG ATTACHMENT W\1/4-238 THREAD 2|NE
15053-17750 JMD CHUCK TOOL 0-1/4 3000 .85HP OFFSET W\3/8-24 THREAD NON REVERSIBLE 1|NE
15200 LOCKRING 1{NE
15335 Thrust Bearing 17 Deg Attachments 8|NE
15339 Spring Index 17 Deg OD .180 x .250 Length 4INE
15344 Bevel Gear 17 Deg Index Install attach 4|NE
15348 SCREW BUTTON 8-32 x 3/16 2|NE
16196 O-RING- 110 .85 2|NE
16792 VALVE SPRING - TAPERED 1|NE
16798 SPINDLE GEAR ASSY 4[NE
16806 SPINDLE GEAR .85 Hp 21T 4|NE
16810 SPINDLE PIN .85 8|NE
16848 GREASE GUN ADAPTER 2|NE
17169-A JMD 90 DEG TA ATTACHMENT W\1/4-28 THREAD 4[NE
17281 ROTOR BLADE 20|NE
17286 BALL BEARING 4|NE




17288 BALL BEARING 4|NE
17293 CAGED NEEDLE BEARING 16|NE
17308 VALVE SPRING 1|NE
17373 SEAL 1|NE
17374 SNAP RING 1|NE
17401 ORING 1|NE
17525 LOCK RING 1|NE
17624 VANE .85 Hp. 16|NE
17637 SNAP RING C-62 STPA 1|NE
17641 SPINDLE PIN 8[NE
17665 ROTOR GEAR .85 Hp 13T 2[NE
17669 SNAP RING 5100-0012 3[NE
17686 PIN .125X.125 4|NE
17794 SPINDLE GEAR ASSY 21T 8[NE
17849 JMD MOTOR 6000 .85HP OFFSET NON REVERSIBLE 2[NE
17879 DRILL CHUCK ASSY 7B 0-1/4 1|NE
17919 SCREW BUTTON HD 5/40 x 1/4" BHSCS ALLOY 2[NE
17989 Screw BHCS 5-40 x .375 20[NE
18004 SPINDLE GEAR 4|NE
18005 SPINDLE PIN .125 X .715 4|NE
18033 SNAP RING 8[NE
18063 SPINDLE GEAR .85 Hp 19T 2[NE
18128 JIFFY KEY 1/16 x 1/2 SER 2 & 3 STALL 1|NE
18135 JIFFY KEY 5/64 x 1/2 SER 2 & 3 STALL 1|NE
18447 Washer SER 3 Swing Arm Assembly 1|NE
18449 NOSE GEAR 4|NE
18450 DRIVE GEAR 4|NE
18984 ROTOR GEAR 4|NE
18986 SPINDEL GEAR 8[NE
18991 SPINDLE GEAR 8|NE
18994 SPINDLE PIN 8|NE
1900 Brand - 3MFabric backed black tape 50mm x 50m - 1900(UOM : 1 Roll)Shelf Life : 65% from the date of invoi| 10|NE
19334 ROLL PIN 3/32x 1/4 4|NE
19624 SOCKET 8mm X 12.7mm SER2 & 3 1|NE
19638 SOCKET 10mm X 12.7mm SER 2 & 3 1|NE
19979 SPIRAL RING 4|NE
200 HV -A41SO 7092 -5 Steel Washer 312|NE
200 HV -A4-1SO 7092 -3 Steel Washer 167|NE




200 AV -A4-1SO 7092 -4 Steel Washer 198|NE
200 HV -A4-1SO 7092 -6 Steel Washer 705|NE
200 HV -A4-1SO 7092 -8 Steel Washer 235|NE
202KIT (HUCK 2020)Service Kit 1INE
2-10 O Ring 1|NE
2-112 O-Ring 1|NE
212125 RECEPTACLE, QTR TURN, CRES 6[NE
2136 O-Ring 1INE
217-081386 K-SERT INSERT 7INE
22201CMO50003E Washer 80|NE
2583 Tool, Hyd Installation O|NE
2600LW WASHER, CRES 61]NE
2643 Jaw Follower Spring 10|NE
26503 Jaw 10|NE
269B12 Grip Gauge 4INE
269C3 Grip Gauge 1NE
2700-10 Stud assy 118]NE
78 O-Ring 1INE
2A204-B-08 SCREW- UNFIED 100 DEG C'SK HEAD S6|NE
2A204-B-32 SCREW- UNFIED 100 DEG C'SK HEAD. 12|NE
2A-206-B12 SCREW- UNFIED 100 DEG C'SK HEAD S6|NE
PAZ4TEP Nut 12|NE
2A24-CP Nut 125]NE
IMAFP-S-V06 TI SLEEVE 42210/FN
2MAFP-S-V08 Ti,Sleeve 156|FN
7SP142-24-07 Solid Rivet SS[FN
75P142-24-10 Solid Rivet 8010/FN
7SP142-32-08 Solid Rivet 1018]FN
25P142-32-13 Solid Rivet 631|FN
2SP142-40-10 Solid Rivet 4700{FN
25P69-814 Solid Rivet 670[FN
2TLM-3X.5C3 Helicoil Insert T184-3C030 Mfgr. KATO 100|NE
3210-9040 PIP PIN 1|NE
3210-9042 PIP PIN 3|NE
4002-0508 Self Plugging Rivet OINE
40020510 Self Plugging Rivet 767|NE
4002-0512 SELF PLUGGING RIVET 87[NE
4002-0514 Rivet 330[NE




4002-0516 Snap Head Avdel 266|NE
4002-0613 Rivet 512]NE
4002-0615 Self Plugging Rivet 220|NE
400772 (GB51 // Jiffy 17639-17169A // RV355-3)0-Ring 2|NE
400782 (GB51 // Jiffy 17639-17169A // RV355-3)0-Ring 2|NE
400807 (GB51 // Jiffy 17639-17169A // RV355-3)0-Ring 6|NE
200858 (GB51 // Jiffy 17639-17169A // RV355-3)0-Ring 12INE
4022-0409 Self Plugging Rivet 70|NE
4022-0512 Self Plugging Rivet 590|NE
4022-0514 Self Plugging Rivet 48|NE
4022-0518 Self Plugging Rivet 62[NE
40320510 Self Plugging Rivet 1166|NE
4032-0613 Self Plugging Rivet 529[NE
4807-0409 Vertical Blind Rivet- 3.2x7.4 78[NE
49935 COMMERCIAL CRIMP TOOL - (REF: TE 49935) 4[NE
5/8 Nut 2|NE
501205 Screw Soc H Cap 8-32 x 1/4 4INE
502294 (HUCK 2020)1/8 Hex key 1|NE
502295 (HUCK 2020)5/32 Hex Key 1INE
502866 (HUCK 2020)Retaining Ring Plier 1|NE
5031 Cup leather plate 2(NE
5032 JAMNU 1|NE
5035 SOC HD Screw 1]NE
5037N Lever 1|NE
5037SP Lever Stop 1{NE
5038G T.V.Spring 1{NE
5044 O Ring 1INE
5052ADJ ADJUSTABLE SET HOLDER 1]NE
505894 Wiper-MicroDot #959-7 9INE
505940 PLOYSEAL INSTALLATION TOOL 1|NE
5065 Lever Shaft 1{NE
510104 (GB51 // Jiffy 17639-17169A // RV355-3)Sleeve 4|NE
510105 (GB51// Jiffy 17639-17169A // RV355-3)Seal 2|NE
510125 (GB51 // Jiffy 17639-17169A // RV355-3)Seal Seat 2|NE
510217 (GB51 // Jiffy 17639-17169A // RV355-3)Draw Bolt 2|NE
5120 (Dont Use) Spring 1|NE
51453C10R50N PIP Pin 1/NE
530A16 1

Deflector, Pin

NE




600-058 SINGLE STEP 1/4" BANDING TOOL- M81306/1A 2|NE
60011-BAATT Jumper Assy 90|NE
69363 CRIMP TOOL (TE 69363) 4|NE
A2000-00010 Flexible Hose 2|NE
A32-2-20 SCREW-ROUND HEAD 28|NE
A33IC20 SCREW 5|NE
A43C32 SCREW 9416[NE
AITZ NUT-ORDINARY 28]NE
ABIIC NUT 3116]NE
ABS0112-32-04 BLIND 100|NE
ABS1509D160NN LEAD-BONDING 2396|FN
ABS1509D180NN LEAD-BONDING 2264|FN
ABS1509D200NN LEAD-BONDING 1435|FN
ABS1509D220NN LEAD-BONDING 1657|FN
AF321250 Blind rive SIFN
AF3213403 Blind rivet 25|FN
AF3213-5:03 Blind rivet 45]FN
AF3214-5:05 Blind rivet 116|FN
AF3224R5-02 Blind rivet 20|FN
AF3522 F6-05 Blind rivet 30IFN
AF3520-4-02 Blind rivet 23710/FN
AF3522-5-02 Blind rivet 8991FN
AF3522-5:03 Blind rivet 2867]FN
AF3522-5.05 Blind rivet S0IFN
AF4620-44 Blind rivet OIFN
AF462342 Blind rivet 6490|FN
AF462353 Blind rivet OIFN
AF507546 Blind rivet 20/FN
AF5141-32 Blind rivet SO|FN
AF514133 Blind rivet 45]FN
AF5141-6C4 Blind rivet 24|FN
AF5142-3.2 Blind rivet SO|FN
AF76205-05-05 Blind rivet S|FN
AF7620S-6-06 Blind rivet 20|FN
AF7620U-5-06 Blind rivet 25|FN
AF7621U-06-07 Blind rivet SIFN
AF7621U-5-05 Blind rivet S0|FN
AFB577-20M NUT-SELF LOCKING 401|FN




AGS2035-AA WASHER S1INE
AGS2037-B Washer 469|NE
AGS2066512 RIVET 11{NE
AGS3920-0510 Rivet 51 05 02 5|NE
AN 824-10 TEE-FLARED TUBE 14INE
ANT23165 SOLID RIVET 320]NE
AN123169 Rivet 400|NE
AN123170 Rivet S00)NE
ANZ3171 Rivets 60JNE
ANT23316 Rivets 20{NE
AN123320 Rivets 250[NE
ANT23468 RIVET 1280]NE
AN123469 Rivet 1710]NE
ANT23479 Rivets 7301NE
ANT23484 RIVET 201NE
ANT23619 River 1230|NE
ANT23629 RIVET 850|NE
AN123683 Rivets 60JNE
AN310C4 Nut 40INE
AN735-35 Clamp OEM UMPCO, INC ; 18076 70|FN
AN735-40 Clamp OEM UMPCO, INC ; 18076 SO|FN
AN735-6 Clamp OEM UMPCO, INC ; 18076 75|FN
ANG16-04 NUT-COUPLING 344]NE
ANBT8-10 Nut 501]NE
ANB19-05D SLEEVE-COUPLING S|NE
AN9295 CAP-FLARED TUBE FITTING 106|NE
AN960-516L Washer 1000]NE
AN960JD10 Washer 1152]NE
AN960-JD416 WASHER-FLAT 768[NE
AN9E0JDET6L Washer 10{NE
ANGBOXCAT6L Washer 16|NE
AS115-04-0212 Hose Assembly S0[NE
AS16250 Rivet S0|NE
AS16446 Rivet 890/NE
AS21919WCE07 Clamp 70[FN
AS21919WCI12 Clamp 24[FN
AS21919WCJ14 Clamp 40|FN
AS21919WCJ15 Clamp 40JFN




AS21919WCJ17 Clamp 70(FN
AS21919WCJ27 Clamp 75(FN
AS21919WDE25 Clamp 70|FN
AS21919WDE4 Clamp 880(FN
AS21919WDES Clamp 65|FN
AS21919WDE6 Clamp 1000|FN
AS21919WDES Clamp 90(FN
AS21919WDG24 Clamp 70(FN
AS21919WDG27 Clamp 70(FN
AS21919WDG30 Clamp 70(FN
AS3510-0306K SAFE-T-CABLE KIT .040 X 6" LG, 321 SS(AS3510-0306K) (SOLD IN MULTIPLESOF 50 EACH IN A PACKAGE). 1600|NE
AS3510-0318K SAFE-T-CABLE .040 X 18"321(AS3510-0318K) SOLD IN MULTIPLES OF 50EACH. Part No. C10-318 380(NE
B0201083CA3A-11 NAS8706DU15 50|FN
B0201083CAH3A-5 BOLT,DRIL,CROWNED HEX HD 10|FN
B0202013A5032-16 WASHER, PLAIN Manufacturer - Anillo 360[FN
B0202013C6448-006 Washer 340|FN
B0202013C6448-016 Washer 680(FN
B0202013D1324-32 Washer 170(FN
B0202013D1325-32 Washer 170(FN
B0202013D1628-80 384(FN
B0202013D1714-32 160(FN
B0202013D2531-63 170(FN
B0202013D2628-80 660(FN
B0202013D3646-120 170(FN
B0202013D4429-32 115(FN
B0202013D8452-32 360|FN
B0202013D9463-32 320(FN
B0202013J1312-32 1360(FN
B0202026N2628-40 1360(FN
B0202026N6057-63 360|FN
B0202026N8656-540 95|FN
B0202026N8656-630 Bushing 159(FN
B0202026T3836-50 267|FN
B0202026U1717-40 WASHER, PLAIN 541|FN
B0202026U8666-32 680(FN
B0202032C6K WASHER, OVS CSK 2870(FN
B0202033C0632K Washer 1360|FN
B0202033C0963K Washer 595(FN




B0202033C1032K WASHER, FLAT 580|FN
B0203010L6 1600(FN
B0203011L16 Nut 80|FN
B0203011L4 2900|FN
B0203011L5 1200(FN
B0203011L7 665|FN
B0203011L8 Nut 270|FN
B0203011L9 200|FN
B0205020AD5-5S Rivet 18040(|FN
B0206001AG5-3 Pin 44621(FN
B0206003AG8-5 Bolt 800(FN
B0206033AG8-25 PIN, PROTG HD, HEX DRIVE 220(FN
B0206033AG8-8 Bolt 1457|FN
B0207039-05-02HK BOLT, BLIND,PROTG HD 16620|FN
B0309008-08-278 83(FN
B0309008-12-037 Bushing 170|FN
B0309014AK06-012 Bushing 170|FN
B0309014AK08-012 BUSHING, FLANGED 983(FN
B0309014AK08-023 Bushing 355(FN
B0309014AK10-027 BUSHING FLANGED 340(FN
B0309014AK15-047 Bushing 188(FN
B0309014AK21-070 BUSHING FLANGED 480|FN
B0309014AK24-033 BUSHINGFLANGED 680(FN
B0309015-03-025 BUSHING,FLANGED, SLIP 680(FN
B0309017-03-014 BUSHING,PLAIN 170(FN
B0309017-03-030 Bushing 613(FN
B0309017-03-038 BUSHING, PLAIN 680|FN
B0309017-03-040 BUSHING, PLAIN 480(FN
B0309017-03-044 BUSHING,PLAIN 170(FN
B0309017-03-055 BUSHING, PLAIN 178|FN
B0309017-03-130 Bushing 10|NE
B0309017-04-020 Bushing 425|FN
B0309017-04-027 Bushing 680(FN
B0309017-04-030 BUSHING,PLAIN 170(FN
B0309017-04-032 BUSHING,PLAIN 850|FN
B0309017-04-033 BUSHING, PLAIN 4790(FN
B0309017-04-034 BUSHING,PLAIN 170(FN
B0309017-04-085 BUSHING,PLAIN 960|FN




B0309017-04-102 Bushing 340|FN
B0309017-04-243 117|FN
B0309017-05-032 Bushing 340|FN
B0309017-05-038 BUSHING, PLAIN 170|FN
B0309017-05-055 BUSHING, PLAIN 170|FN
B0309017-05-284 240|FN
B0309017-06-032 Bushing 340|FN
B0309017-06-034 Bushing 340|FN
B0309017-06-041 BUSHING, PLAIN 340|FN
B0309017-07-037 BUSHING, PLAIN 340|FN
B0309017-08-008 BUSHING, PLAIN 320|FN
B0309017-10-040 Bushing 340[FN
B0309017-10-049 BUSHING, PLAIN 960|FN
B0309017-12-015 Bushing 170|FN
B0309017-16-020 BUSHING, PLAIN 183[FN
B0309028K03-017 BUSHING FLANGED 659|FN
B0309028K03-032 Bushing 340[FN
B0309028K03-076 Bushing 170|FN
B0309028K04-012 Bushing 369|FN
B0309028K04-020 BUSHINGFLANGED 680|FN
B0309028K04-024 Bushing 340|FN
B0309028K04-042 BUSHING,FLANGED 320|FN
B0309028K04-085 Bushing 170|FN
B0309028K04-104 BUSHING,FLANGED 245|FN
B0309028K05-020 Bushing 340|FN
B0309028K05-080 BUSHING,FLANGED 170[FN
B0309028K06-023 BUSHING, FLANGED 340|FN
B0309028K07-017 Bushing 170|FN
B0309028K12-017 BUSHING, FLANGED 480|FN
B0309028K18-260 BUSHING,FLANGED 340|FN
BAC1534-63F BMS7-335 .003 AL .063 THK 100|NE
BACB28AT22B074Z 6|FN
BACB30VT6K9 BOLT (HI-LOK STYLE), #10-32, .5625 GRIP LENGTH, TITANIUM 612[NE
BACC30BH6 Collar 2100|NE
BACN10YF32 Nut 4000|NE
BACR15BB3AD5C RIVET,SOLID 1000|NE
BACR15CE4D5 RIVETS-100 SHEAR HD .125* O|NE
BACR15DN4AD4R5 Rivet 1121|NE




BACR15DN4AD5 Rivet 592[NE
BACR15FT5AD8C RIVET 740(NE
BACW10BP41NDP Washer SO|NE
BACW10BP42NDP Washer S0|NE
BLCABAOBSF Standard B Handle Pin 28|FN
BLS4R05N Pip Pin 40|FN
BLS4R0ON PIPPIN 5[FN
BLS4R10N Pip Pin 47|FN
BLS4R11N PIP PIN 10|FN
BLS4T22D PIP PIN 10[FN
BLS8RTIN Pip Pin, Alt Part- 3201-0811 10]FN
CAN43078B6-6 BLIND RIVET 100|NE
CB00TC3CR8 HS5791C-3CR-8  |Standoff 79|FN
CB2031CR3CRPF 10]FN
CB3000AA08-12 5IEN
CB3000CR3-14P SIFN
CB3000CRAGM25MP 2lFN
CB3001AA3-8 HS6003AA3-8 Standoff 169|FN
CB3001CR3-6 HS6003CRA3-6  |Standoff 62|FN
CB3001CRA3-11P750 2|FN
CB3004CR3-16P S|FN
CB3019AA3N750 15[FN
CB4000C3CRA14 5(FN
CBY084A38 HS5074A3-8 Bushing 359(FN
CB9302VC3 CLICK BOND CABLE TIE MOUNT 10]FN
CBX BF- 178 PWR OP,DBL CYL, 100|FN
CBX -BF- 9/32 PWR OP,DBL CYL,FASTENER 100(FN
CBX -BF-3/32 PWR OP,DBL CYL,FASTENER 100(FN
CBX-BF- 5/32 PWR OP,DBL CYL,FASTENER 100(FN
CBX-BF-3/16 PWR OP,DBL CYL,FASTENER 100|FN
CBXEL -BF- 3/32 CYLINDRICAL BODY TEMPORARY FASTENERSHOLE DIA- 3/32" 200[FN
CBXK -BF- 1/8 PWR OP,DBL CYL,FASTENER 100|FN
CBXK -BF- 3/8 PWR OP,DBL CYL,FASTENER 100|FN
CBXL -BF- 1/4 PWR OP,DBL CYL, FASTENER 100(FN
CBXL -BF- 5/32 PWR OP,DBL CYL, FASTENER 100(FN
CBXL -BF- 9/32 PWR OP,DBL CYL,FASTENER 100(FN
CBXL BF-1/8 PWR OP,DBL CYL, FASTENER 100|FN
CBXL-BF-3/16 PWR OP, DBL CYL, Fastener 100]FN




CCR 264CS-3-4PR NUT PLATE CSK RIVET 20|NE
CCR244CS-3-02 NUT-PLATE RIVET 7388|NE
CCR244CS32 RIVET,BLIND OINE
CCR264C5-3-02 LAS AEROSPACE LTD 500[NE
CCR264CS-3-02PR CHERRY PULL- THRU RIVET 87|NE
CCR264CS-3-03PR Rivet 6|NE
CCR264CS-3-05PR RIVET BLIND FH A286 3/32X.312G 67|NE
CCR264CS-3-06 Rivet 2863(NE
CCR264C53-07 TIE DOWN STRAP 86|NE
CCR264CS-3-2P BLIND RIVET 50|NE
CCR264CS4-02 RIVET 1166|NE
CCR264CS-4-03-PR RIVET-100 DEG FLUSH HEAD 744|NE
CCR274CS-3-04PR Rivet 400|NE
CH.HD.M2x0.4Px4mm Slotted Cheese Head Screw M2 x 0.4P x 4mm Long 18900(NE
CH.HD.M2x0.4Px5mm Slotted Cheese Head Screw M2 x 0.4P x 5mm Lomg 77785|NE
CH.HD.M2x0.4Px6mm Slotted Cheese Head Screw M2 x 0.4P x 6mm Long 26000|NE
CH.HD.M3x0.5Px15mm Slotted Cheese Head Screw M3 x 0.5P x 15mm Long 12000(NE
CH.HD.M3x0.5Px6mm Slotted Cheese Head Screw M3 x 0.5P x 6mm Long 5000|NE
CH.HD.M5x0.8Px45mm Slotted Cheese Head Screw M5 x 0.8P x 45mm Long 5500|NE
CH.HD.M5x0.8Px50mm Slotted Cheese Head Screw M5 x 0.8P x 50mm Long 2000|NE
CR2539-6-0 RIVET, PNH, .201 DIA, .250 MAX GRIP, MONEL, 124|NE
CR2539-6-03 RIVET, PNH, .201 DIA, .187 MAX GRIP, MONEL, 1|NE
CR2672CW-5-04 Cherry Rivets 1400]NE
CR2672CW-5-06 Cherry Rivets 1400|NE
CR2672CW-508 Cherry Rivets 1400|NE
CR2672CW-5-10 Cherry Rivets 1400|NE
CR3212-4-04 Cherry Rivets 100|NE
CR3212-5-02 Cherry Rivets 22]NE
CR3212-5-10 Cherry Rivets 6O0INE
CR3212-5-11 Cherry Rivets SOINE
CR3214-05-02 Cherry Rivets 31|NE
CR3253-04-02 Cherry Rivets 16]NE
CR3523-05-01 Cherry Rivets 800/NE
CR3523P 54 BLINDRIVET 210]NE
CS62-1032-8AXCR STUD ADHESIVE BONDED 68|NE
CSK.HD. M3X0.5Px12mm Slotted CSK 120 Degree Head Screw M3 x 0.5P x 12mm 12000|NE
CSK.HD. M3X0.5Px25mm Slotted CSK 120 Degree Head Screw 12000|NE
CSK.HD.M3x0.5Px6mm Slotted CSK 90 Degree Head Screw M3 x 0.5P x 6mm 25000|NE




CSK.HD.M3x0.5Px8mm Slotted CSK 90 Degree Head Screw M3 x 0.5P x 8mm 25000|NE
CSP-101-38 Bolt 55|NE
CSR90433-4-6 Rivet 1|NE
CSRO0433-5E-14 Rivet 25|NE
DANG-6-7 HI-LOK PIN 19720[FN
DAN5-6-8 HI-LOK PIN 38760[FN
DAN5-6-9 HI-LOK PIN 31922[FN
DAN5-8-11 HI-LOK PIN 2723[FN
DAN5-8-12 Hi Lock Pin 14381[FN
DAN5-8-13 HI-LOK PIN 2553|NE
DAN5-88 HI-LOK PIN 14360(FN
DAN5-8-9 HI-LOK PIN 6131[FN
DANG-10-17 HI-LOK PIN 345IFN
DANG-10-9 HI-LOK PIN 176|NE
DANG-G-18 HI-LOK PIN 121)FN
DIN 65247-16B ANCHOR NUT 258|FN
DIN 65270-14D NUT-CASTLE 228|FN
DING5244-BC-05D Nut 39[FN
DING5247-08B Hex Nut 118|FN
DING5270-08D NUT-CASTLE 448|FN
DING5270-10D NUT-HEX. SLOTTED 263[FN
DIN65284-05-0202B CSK bolt 20[FN
DIN65316 - 05019 B BOLT-100 DEG. CSK HEAD-CRES 13[FN
DING5316-04-017B CSK bolt 6|FN
DIN65316-05009B BOLT-100 DEG. CSK HEAD-CRES 166|FN
DIN65339-05008B BOLT-HEX. HEAD-CRES 174|FN
DING5344AC05D ANCHOR NUT 13209|FN
DING5507-10G HEX NUT WITH CAPTIVE WASHER 3|FN
DIN65508-03D NUT 290|FN
DON299-4005 RIVET CSK 7025|NE
DON308-4008 RIVET 4590|NE
DON308-4009 RIVET 5030|NE
DON308-4010 RIVET 1350/NE
DON309-3209 RIVET CSK 85|NE
DON309-4009 RIVET CSK 1500/NE
DON309-4016 RIVET CSK /0|NE
EN6081AD4-05 Solid Rivet 19739|NE
EN6081AD4-06 Solid Rivet 1900|NE




EN6081AD4-07 SolidRivet 7198|NE
ENGOB1ADA-08 Solid Rivet 4398|NE
ENG081D5-08 SOLID RIVET 8854/NE
ENGT1425 Solid Rivet 1500]NE
F601L-04 ANCHOR NUT 328[FN
F701L-05 WB Anchor Nut 375[FN
F711L04 NUT 56|FN
F711L-08 Anchor Nuts 86|FN
F711L-08F ANCHOR NUT 0|FN
F711L10 ANCHOR NUT 29|FN
F711L-10F Anchor Nut o8[FN
F716L-05 FLOATING ANCHOR NUT 3800|FN
F751A-06 Anchor Nut 1000]FN
G704BA0SHKS Tool 1PN
G704KS Service Kit 15{FN
G704KT Tool Kit 1PN
G740KT TOOLKIT 2|FN
G746AKS (G746)Service Kit 1PN
G747KS Service Kit 19{FN
G750A Tool 1PN
G784KS Service Kit 2|FN
G78aKT TOOLKIT 1PN
Ga3A TooL 2|FN
G83KS Seal Kit /IFN
Gea TooL S|FN
G8aKS Seal Kit 2|FN
G87D Tool 1PN
GB558 INSTALLATION TOOL 1PN
GB751 Installation Tool 11PN
GB772 Installation Tool 1PN
GB784 Installation Tool 1{FN
GBP745D Installation Tool 1{FN
HL10VAZ5.3 HL Pin 25|NE
HL10VAZ5-5 HL Pin 8|NE
HL10VAZ6-2 HL Pin 15|NE
HL10VAZ6-3 HL Pin SO|NE
HL10VAZ6-6 HL Pin 12|NE
HL10VF-10-06 HL Pin 357|NE




HL13VF-54 BOLT HI-LOK 400|NE
AL21PB6-10 BACB30JC6-10 AINE
HL865 Hi - Lok Collar, PIN RIVET, THREADED,SELF-LOCKING, TENSION 46|NE
HLT86LP6 Hilok Pin OINE
HLT86LP8 Hilok Pin 2|NE
HM19700-080F 2440|FN
HS195-025001 TAPERED SHIM 31|FN
HS195-025003 TAPERED SHIM 78]FN
HS195-090003 TAPERED SHIM 11|FN
HS195-120004 TAPERED SHIM 215|FN
HS195-140001 TAPERED SHIM 223|FN
HS195-170002 TAPERED SHIM 291|FN
HS195-180006 TAPERED SHIM 118]FN
HS195-180008 TAPERED SHIM 79[FN
HS195-200001 TAPERED SHIM 213|FN
HS306-138 Washer 1579|NE
HS4103-10A-3 SCREW, CAPTIVE, PHILLIPS RECESS 3073|NE
HS4103-10A-3.5 SCREW,CAPTIVE,PHILLIPS RECESS 137|NE
HS41711 LATCH A1]NE
HS41742 Nut 5[NE
HS4179-4-9 SCREW,MACHINE,AIRCRAFT,PNH,PHILLIPS RECESS,SHT THD 826|NE
HS4271-2S8 Anchor MNT 200(NE
HS4444-1 LATCH L
HS4464-4-2 CR LOCK RIVET 1300|NE
HS4482-02-6 Nut Plate 2|NE
HS4504-5 NUT,SELF-LOCKING,BARREL 229|NE
HS4565-1 BRACKET-90 DEG, ALUMINUM 249|NE
HS4591-1D6-6 BRACKET, 90DEG, NARROW (S165DC1-6NC7-6) 80|FN
HS4591-1D7-8 Bracket 48|FN
HS5234-1005 Washer, Flat, AL 7512|NE
HS5234-1006 Washer S00/NE
HS5328-0019 Plug 1854NE
HS5448-05-05.5 300|FN
HS5582-10 Hi - Lok Collar 279|NE
HS55838 Hi - Lok Collar 2074]NE
HS5602-10-10 HS5602-10-10_HL18PB-10-10_PIN-RIVET-THREADED, PROTRUDING SHEAR HEAD 3074|NE
HS5602-10-11 HS5602-10-11 HL18PB-10-11_PIN-RIVET-THREADED, PROTRUDING SHEAR HEAD 110[NE
HS5602-10-12 HS5602-10-12_HL18PB-10-12_PIN-RIVET-THREADED, PROTRUDING SHEAR HEAD 184|NE




HS5602-6-2 Pin Rivet 2304|NE
HS5602-6-3 HS5602-6-3_HL18PB-6-3_PIN-RIVET-THREADED, PROTRUDING SHEAR HEAD 31622[NE
HS5602-8-12 HS5602-8-12_HL18PB-8-12_PIN-RIVET-THREADED, PROTRUDING SHEAR HEAD 1346|NE
HS5602-8-13 HS5602-8-13_HL18PB-8-13_PIN-RIVET-THREADED, PROTRUDING SHEAR HEAD 225|NE
HS5603-5-7 HS5603-5-7_HL20PB-5-7_PIN-RIVET,THREADED,PROTRUDING TENSION HEAD, HEX PT DR 1092|NE
HS5603-5-8 HS5603-5-8_HL20PB-5-8_PIN-RIVET,THREADED,PROTRUDING TENSION HEAD, HEX PT DR 468|NE
HS5603-8-10 PIN RIVET THREADED,PROTRUDING TENSION HEAD,HEXPT DR 27|NE
HS5603-8-7 HS5603-8-7_HL20PB-8-7_PIN-RIVET,THREADED,PROTRUDING TENSION HEAD, HEX PT DR 8|NE
HS56038-8 PIN-RIVET,THR 880|NE
HS5604-5-4 HS5604-5-4_HL22-5-4_PIN-RIVET, THREADED, PROTRUDING HEAD, HEX POINT DRIVE, ALUMINUM 12396|NE
HS5605-6-6 PIN-RIVET, THREADED, 100 DE 1|NE
HS5711CR3-6 RIVET 144[NE
HS5813-12 NUT-BARREL,FLOATING SELF-LOCKING,INCO 718, 220 KSI 18|FN
HS5813-8 NUT-BARREL,FLOATING SELF-LOCKING,INCO 718,220 KSI 221|NE
HS5813-9 NUT BARREL,FLOATING SELF-LOCKING 222|NE
HS5912-05-04 Blind Rivet 420|NE
HS6003AA3-20750 RIVET 88|FN
HS6003CR3-20750 RIVET 29|FN
HS6003CRA3-16750 RIVET 210|FN
HS60484-04 Blind Rivet 2001NE
HS6116HS0020SL SCREW, CAPTIVE, RIGID RETAINING RING 120|NE
JF621L-03 Floating, Single Nut, A286, Passivated +MoS2 250|NE
J0220C-04 ANCHOR NUT, SELF-LOCKING2 LUGS, FIXED, MJ THREAD 35|NE
JO261X - 04 Double lug anchor nut (fixed) 950|NE
KNM10X1 25F Solid Thread Inserts 425|NE
KNM12x1.25 Solid Thread Inserts 121]NE
KNM5X0.8F Solid Thread Inserts 700|NE
KNMB x 1.0 Solid Thread Inserts 48[NE
KNMBXT.0F Solid Thread Inserts 800|NE
[21217DE3210 RIVET 87|NE
22719 BC 060021L SCREW 70|NE
LF1151BV050020L M5x0.8x20-4h Hexagonal Socket Head Cap Screw 500[NE
LF1151BV060020L M6x1.0x20-4h Hexagonal Socket Head Cap Screw 250[NE
LN.29919.08 Nut 150|NE
LN65028-06012 BOLT 100|NE
LN9025-0510K Washer 15000|NE
LN9438M3X20 Screw 200|NE
LN9438M3X24 Screw 200|NE




(55946514 Shim 260)NE
M83248/1-918 Packing (O-Ring) 40|NE
M83248-1-214 Packing (O-ring M83248/1-214) 60|NE
M83248-2-907 Packing (O-ring- M83248/2-907) 40|NE
M83413_8-FO10BX Electrical Jumper Cable 15[NE
MAF PP V06-15 T1.PIN 400)FN
MAFFF-V08-07 Pin rivet S0|FN
MAFFF-V08-09 Pin rivet S0|FN
MAFFF-V08-10 Pin rivet 25|FN
MAFF-S-V08 SLEEVE 102]FN
MAF-LC-MV06 TI Solid locking Collar 43530)FN
MAF-LC-MV06 (Dont Use) MAF COLLAR 400]FN
MAF-LC-MV08 Ti, solid locking collar 425|FN
MAFPP -V06-16 TIPIN OIFN
MAFPP -V06-18 TIPIN 3720/FN
MAFPP-V06-20 TIPIN S00IFN
MAF-PPV-06-19 TIPIN 14090|FN
MAFPP-V06-21 TIPIN 154|FN
MAPS01B PINTAIL SHAVER ASSY 1]FN
MAPSD-01 Pintail Shaver Disc Assy 1]FN
MBF 2110S 08 700 Composi-Lok 60JFN
MBF2110-05-250 CILTIASSY 250/FN
MBF2110-6-250 Composi-Lok 550/FN
MBF2110AB-06-800 Composi-Lok 150]FN
MBF2110AB-08-1150 Composi-Lok 150[FN
MBF-2110S-05-350 Composi-Lok 1100|FN
MBF2110S-06-300 Composi-Lok 10180(|FN
MBF21105-06-350 Composi-Lok 685|FN
MBF21105-06-400 Composi-Lok 2693|FN
MBF21105-07-300 Composi-Lok 850|FN
MBF2110S-07-350 Composi-Lok 1300|FN
MBF21105-07-400 Composi-Lok 1300)FN
MBF21105-08-500 Composi-Lok 500|FN
MBF21105-08-600 Composi-Lok 104|FN
MBF21105-08-650 Composi-Lok 34|FN
MBF21105-7-550 Composi-Lok S00|FN
MBF21125-05-400 Composilok 0[FN
MBF2112S-05-700 Composi-Lok 1060|FN




MBF2122-8-450 Composi-Lok 225[FN
MBF3003-06-0250 BOLT-RHD BLIND 942|FN
MBF3003-06-0500 BOLT-RHD BLIND 1746|FN
MBF3003-06-0550 BOLT-RHD BLIND 2|FN
MBF3003-06-0600 CILTIASSY S12|FN
MBF3003-07-0450 BOLT-RHD BLIND 312)FN
MBF3003-07-0550 COMP. HTOOL C.Q. ASSY 450|FN
MBF3003-07-0600 BOLT-RHD BLIND 484|FN
MBF3003-08-0450 BOLT-RHD BLIND 2|FN
MBF3003-08-0500 BOLT-RHD BLIND S0[FN
MBF3005-05-0150 BOLT-C'SK BLIND 1920{FN
MBF3005-05-0200 BOLT-C'SK BLIND 2702)FN
MBF3005-05-0250 BOLT-C'SK BLIND 380|FN
MBF3005-05-0300 BOLT-C'SK BLIND 1476[FN
MBF3005-05-0350 BOLT-C'SK BLIND S91|FN
MBF3005-05-0400 BOLT-C'SK BLIND 876|FN
MBF3005-05-0450 BOLT-C'SK BLIND 1484/FN
MBF3005-06-0350 BOLT-C'SK BLIND 1125[FN
MBF3005-07-0350 BOLT-C'SK BLIND 6|FN
MBF3005-07-0450 BOLT-C'SK BLIND 896|FN
MBF3005-07-0500 BOLT-C'SK BLIND 672|FN
MBF3005-07-0550 BOLT-C'SK BLIND 858|FN
MBF3005-08-0550 BOLT-C'SK BLIND 312|FN
MBF3005-08-0600 BOLT-C'SK BLIND 234|FN
MGFCL-05 SCREW BREAK-OFF GAUGE 1)FN
MGP5-75548 NOSE AASY 2|FN
MGP6-755-48 NOSE ASSY. 1PN
MHC-08 Monogram tool 1PN
MHC75A Monogram tool 1{FN
MHC75B Monogram tool 1{FN
MHC75BFP-5AA Monogram tool 1{FN
MHC75BFP-7AA Monogram tool 1{FN
MHC75P-10AA COMP. H.TOOL C.Q. ASSY. S|FN
MHC75P-6AA COMP.HAND TOOL ASSY. (FG) 6[FN
MHC75P-8AA COMP. H.TOOL C.Q. ASSY. S5[FN
MHCBF-05 Monogram tool 1{FN
MHCBF-06 Monogram tool 2|FN
MHCBF-07 Monogram tool 1]FN




MHCF-05 Monogram tool 1FN
MHCF-06 Monogram tool 1FN
MHCF-08 Monogram tool 1FN
MHCFBF-07 Monogram tool 1FN
MHCP-06 Monogram tool 1FN
MHCP-08 Monogram tool 1FN
MHCPBF-07 Monogram tool 1FN
MHCPDN-01 Monogram tool 1FN
MHCPDN-02 Monogram tool 1FN
MHD-5.0 PLR OP, STD STL FASTENER 140|FN
MHTFDN-05 TORQUE ADAPTERS (FG) 1]FN
MLGPL28SCV-04-020AC PIN-RIVET 799|FN
MLGPL-285CV-06-12AC PIN-RIVET 161|FN
MLGPL-285CV-06-28AC PIN-RIVET 948|FN
MP-006 PISTOL GRIP ADAPTER ASSY. 66|FN
MP-05 PISTOL GRIP ADAPTER ASSY. 6|FN
MP-06 WRENCH ADAPTER ASSEMBLY S|FN
MP-08 Wrench Adapter for 6 mm Jo-Bolt 25|FN
MP550BF PISTOL GRIP (FG) 1PN
MP550BFDN-5AA PISTOL GRIP (FG) 1)FN
MPBF-05 PISTOL GRIP ADAPTER COMP. 4|FN
MPBF-06 PISTOL GRIP ADAPTER COMP. 1|FN
MPBF-07 PISTOL GRIP ADAPTER COMP. 3|FN
MPBF-08 PISTOL GRIP ADAPTER COMP. 4|FN
MPF-5A PISTOL GRIP ADAPTER ASSY. 9|FN
MPF-6A PISTOL GRIP ADAPTER ASSY. S|FN
MPF-8A PISTOL GRIP ADAPTER ASSY. S|FN
MPFBF-05 Wrench adapter 1PN
MPFBF-06 Wrench adapter 1PN
MPFBF-07 Wrench adapter 1PN
MPFBF-08 Wrench adapter 1PN
MPP-08 PISTOL GRIP ADAPTER COMP. 8|FN
MPP-5A PISTOL GRIP ADAPTER ASSY. 7|FN
MPP-6A PISTOL GRIP ADAPTER ASSY. 9|FN
MPP-8A PISTOL GRIP ADAPTER ASSY. 9|FN
MPPBF-06 NOSE ADAPTER 1{FN
MPPBF-07 NOSE ADAPTER 1{FN
MPPBF-08 NOSE ADAPTER 8|FN




MPTPBF-10 PISTOL GRIP ADAPTER COP. 1|FN
MRC-08 WRENCH GEAR FOR MRC TOOL. 1)FN
MRCB50BFP-5AA Monogram tool 1{FN
MRCBF-06 Rt.Angle C.Q.Driver (FG) 1{FN
MRCBF-07 RT ANGLE C.Q.DRIVER 1{FN
MRCF-05 Monogram tool 1FN
MRCF-06 Monogram tool 1FN
MRCF-08 Monogram tool 1FN
MRCFBF-07 Monogram tool 1FN
MRCP-06 Monogram tool 1FN
MRCP-08 Monogram tool 1PN
MRCPBF-07 Monogram tool 1|FN
MS 122078 Helicoil Insert Free Running UNC 6-32X1D 305|NE
MS 21076-04N 1450|NE
MS 3533843 Washer 833|NE
MS122076 Helicoil 4-40 UNC FREE X 1D 123|NE
MS122079 Helicoil 123|NE
MS122118 HELICAL COIL MS 122118, 0.138-32 UNC HELICALCOIL MS 122118, 0.138-32 UNC X 0.207 INCH CRES 1-1] 562[NE
MS124656 Helicoil 1/4-28 UNF FREE X 1D 320|NE
MS124696 HELICAL COIL MS 124696, 0.250-28 UNF HELICALCOIL MS 1246960.250-28 UNF X 0.375 INCH CRES 1-1/2 400([NE
MS15795-852 WASHER 120|NE
MS16624-1068 Ring Retainer 450|NE
MS16625-4193 RING OEM ROTOR CLIPCAGE Code: 07382 75|NE
MS16995-26 SCREW 60|NE
MS17986C506 PIN OEM AVIBANK MFG.CAGE Code: 84256 70|NE
MS20001HA9-045 Hinge Rev P 1|NE
MS20002C4 Washers 2529|NE
MS20253-2-7200 Pin | Revision: B StlPin302QQ-W-423 44|NE
MS202535-375 PIN,HINGE 680|NE
MS20392-2P75 Rivet 181)FN
MS20426 B3-6 Rivet 637|NE
MS20426 B3-6A 100 DEGREE CTSK 5056-H32 ALUM. I/A/W REV:3 3/32 X 3/8CLEAR ANODIZE/MIL-A-8625 3000|NE
MS20426AD12-20 Solid Rivet (12/32), 100° 100|NE
MS20426AD2-45 Rivet 556[NE
MS20426AD2-5.5 Rivet 2000|NE
MS20426AD2-6 Rivet 1440]NE
MS20426AD3-10 Rivet 4512INE
MS20426AD3-14 Rivet 700[NE




MS20426AD3-3-5 Rivet 5704(NE
MS20426AD3-4 RIVET SOLID FH ALU .093X.250 1812(NE
MS20426AD3-5 100 DEGREE CTSK 2117-T4 ALUMINUM I/A/WREV:3 3/32 X 5/16 GOLD CHEM FILMMIL-DTL-5541 144|NE
MS20426AD3-5-5 CSK SOLID RIVET 58397 (NE
MS20426AD3-6-5 MS20426AD3-6.5_Solid Rivet (3/32), 100° CSK Head, Al 2500|NE
MS20426AD3-7 100 DEGREE CTSK 2117-T4 ALUMINUM I/A/WREV:3 3/32 X 7/16 GOLD CHEM FILMMIL-DTL-5541 5172(NE
MS20426AD3-8 100 DEGREE CTSK 2117-T4 ALUMINUM I/A/WREV:3 3/32 X 1/2 GOLD CHEM FILMMIL-DTL-5541 2160(NE
MS20426AD4-13C RIVET 56|NE
MS20426AD4-14 Rivet 4320|NE
MS20426AD4-3.5 Rivet 1752|NE
MS20426AD4-4.5 Rivet 5691|NE
MS20426ADA4-6 100 DEGREE CTSK 2117-T4 ALUMINIUM I/A/W REV.: 3 1/8 X 3/8 GOLD CHEM FILM-MIL-DTL-5541 100|NE
MS20426AD4-6D5 RIVET,SOLID,100 DEG. FLUSH PRECISION HEA 0|NE
MS20426AD4-7 100 DEGREE CTSK 2117-T4 ALUMINUM I/A/WREV:3 1/8 X 7/16 GOLD CHEM FILMMIL-DTL-5541 40[NE
MS20426AD4-8 100 DEGREE CTSK 2117-T4 ALUMINUM I/A/WREV:3 1/8 X 1/2 GOLD CHEM FILMMIL-DTL-5541 1244(NE
MS20426AD5-3.5 Rivet 1440|NE
MS20426AD5-5 Rivet 5431|NE
MS20426AD5-6 100 DEGREE CTSK 2117-T4 ALUMINIUM I/A/W REV.: 3 5/32 X 3/8 GOLD CHEM FILM-MIL-DTL-5541 7595(NE
MS20426AD5-6.5 Rivet 2616|NE
MS20426AD5-7.5 Solid Rivet (5/32) 1725|NE
MS20426AD6-10 Rivet 1650|NE
MS20426AD6-16 Rivet 550|NE
MS20426AD6-24 Rivet 204|NE
MS20426AD6-5 Rivet 14400|NE
MS20426AD6-8.5 CSK SOLID RIVET 154(NE
MS20426D3-5 Rivet 14400(NE
MS20426D3-6 Rivet 14400(NE
MS20426D5-8 Rivet 1440(NE
MS20426DD3-7D RIVET-BLIND,PROTRUDING HEAD,LOCKED SPINDLE 634(NE
MS20426E5-5.5 Rivet 1440|NE
MS20426T5-8 SOLID RIVETS 24651|NE
MS20427M4-4.5 Rivet 1440|NE
MS20427M4-5.5 Rivet 1440|NE
MS20427M4-6.5 Rivet 1011|NE
MS20427M5-6 Rivet 150|NE
MS20427M5-7 Rivet 288|NE
MS20470A4-6 Rivet 14400(NE
MS20470A7-4 Rivet 500|NE




MS20470A7-5 Rivet 100(NE
MS20470A7-8 Rivet 950|NE
MS20470AD3-2 Solid Rivet 44|NE
MS20470AD3-3 Rivet Solid 4506 NE
MS20470AD3-3D Solid Rivet 47|NE
MS20470AD3-4 MS20470AD3-4_Solid Rivet (3/32), Universal Head, Al 366|NE
MS20470AD3-4D Rivet 47|NE
MS20470AD3-5D Solid Rivet 47|NE
MS20470AD3-6 Rivet 4608 |NE
MS20470AD4-4 Solid Rivet 94|NE
MS20470AD4-4-5 Solid Rivet (4/32),100°CSK Shear Head Al 532|NE
MS20470AD4-5 Universal Head 2117-T4 Aluminum I/A/WRev : 2 1/8 x 5/16 Gold Chem Film-Mil--DTL-5541 91|NE
MS20470AD4-5-5 MS20470AD4-5.5_Solid Rivet (4/32), Universal Head, Al 66[NE
MS20470AD4-6 Solid Rivet 91(NE
MS20470AD4-6-5 Solid Rivet (4/32), Universal Head, Al 9515|NE
MS20470ADA-7 Solid Rivet 47|NE
MS20470AD4-7-5 Solid Rivet (4/32), Universal Head,Al 2289|NE
MS20470AD4-8.5 Rivet 2326|NE
MS20470AD4-9 Rivet 1272|NE
MS20470AD5-10.5 Rivet 884|NE
MS20470AD5-11 Rivet 690|NE
MS20470AD5-3 Rivet 1440|NE
MS20470AD5-3.5 Rivet 20177(NE
MS20470AD5-4 RIVET 311500[NE
MS20470AD5-4 5 RIVET 276295[NE
MS20470AD5-5 100° Csk Solid Rivet 50|NE
MS20470AD5-5.5 RIVET 241547|NE
MS20470AD5-6 MS20470AD5-6_Solid Rivet (5/32), Universal Head, Al 76172|NE
MS20470AD5-6.5 RIVET 320406|NE
MS20470AD5-7 RIVET 48251|NE
MS20470AD5-8.5 Rivet 6050|NE
MS20470AD5-9 UNIVERSAL HEAD 2117-T4 ALUMINUM I/A/WREV:2 5/32 X 9/16 GOLD CHEM FILMMIL-DTL-5541 39[NE
MS20470AD5-9.5 Rivet 6|NE
MS20470AD6-3.5 Rivet 432(NE
MS20470AD6-4 Rivet 2736|NE
MS20470AD6-4.5 Rivet 335|NE
MS20470AD6-5 Rivet 3490|NE
MS20470AD6-5.5 Rivet 690|NE




MS20470AD6-7 UNIVERSAL HEAD 2117-T4 ALUMINUM 5000 |NE
MS20470AD6-7.5 Rivet 7743|NE
MS20470AD6-8 Rivet 1361|NE
MS20470AD6-9 Solid Rivet (6/32), Universal Head, Al 4272|NE
MS20470B8-7A Solid Rivet 84|NE
MS20470D4 - 04 Rivet Universal Head 2017-T4 Aluminum I/A/W Rev:2 1/8 X 1/4 Gold Chem Film MIL-DTL-5541 829(NE
MS20470D4-10 Rivet 1440|NE
MS20470D4-5 Solid Rivet 1650(NE
MS20470D4-6 Rivet 2304|NE
MS20470D4-8.5 MS20470D4-8.5_Solid Rivet (4/32), Universal Head, Al 1671[NE
MS20470D4-9 Rivet 200[NE
MS20470D5-5 Rivet 9805|NE
MS20470D6-6 PIN-RIVET, 4208|NE
MS20470E4-3.5 Solid Rivet (4/32), Universal Head, Al 324[NE
MS20470E4-4 Rivet 2448|NE
MS20470E4-4-5 RIVET 41|NE
MS20470E4-5.5 MS20470E4-5.5_Solid Rivet (4/32), Universal Head, Al 2000|NE
MS20470E4-6-5 Solid Rivet 7541(NE
MS20470E4-9-5 Solid Rivet 360|NE
MS20470E5-4 Rivet 258[NE
MS20470E5-4.5 Rivet 1728(NE
MS20470E5-5.5 MS20470E5-5.5 Solid Rivet (532)Universal Head, Al 231676|NE
MS20470E5-6.5 Rivet 2160|NE
MS20470E5-7.5 Rivet 1440 |NE
MS20470E5-8 Rivet 1440 |NE
MS20470E6-5.5 Rivet 1440 |NE
MS20470T4-3 RIVET TITANIUM 2734|NE
MS20470T4-3-5 RIVET 10080(NE
MS20470T55 RIVET 6632|NE
MS20470T7-20 Rivet 300[NE
MS20470T8-20 Rivet 300[NE
MS20605ADAWS Rivet 12[NE
MS20605R3W2 100CTSK STAINLESS STEEL BLIND 1000|NE
MS20613-5C7 Rivet AHG ; F0095 85(NE
MS20615-3M6 Rivet 1152|NE
MS20615-4M4.5 Rivet 3885|NE
MS20615-5M5 Solid Rivet 9474(NE
MS20615-5M6 Solid Rivet 18654 (NE




MS20615-6M6 RIVET 12144|NE
MS20615-6M7 RIVET 11520|NE
MS20664C6 Wire rope fittings - Single Shank Ball terminal for cable of 3/16 inch diameter 8[NE
MS20819-10 NUT, STEEL 56|NE
MS20995C28 .028 304SS LOCK WR NASM20995 75|NE
MS21042-02 NUT HEX S/L CRES NC#2 H=.100 6[NE
MS21042-4 SCREW-CAP SOCKET HEAD 137|NE
MS21042L08 Nut Self Locking 228|NE
MS21042L3 NUT 88[NE
MS21042L4 NUT 1[NE
MS21062L3 Locknut Plate - One Lug 28|NE
MS21072L08 NUT PLATE S/L CRES UNJC 8-32 10|NE
MS21072L3 NUT,SLF-LKG,PLATE,ONE LUG,REDUCED RIVET SPACING 18|NE
MS21075L08N Nut 49|NE
MS21075L3N LockNut Plate-Two Lug 282|NE
MS21075L4N NUT PLATE 19|NE
MS21083D6 NUT 67|NE
MS21086L3 ANCHOR NUT 45|NE
MS21140U0504 BOLT-UNIMATIC BLIND HEAD 328|NE
NMS2114100506 BLINDRIVET 80|NE
MS21225-6 100|NE
MS21252C5LS CLEVIS END S40|NE
MS21252C5RS Turnbuckle 255|NE
MS21915J6-4 ADAPTER 68|NE
MS21919WCJ4 Clamp 25(NE
MS21919WCJ6 Clamp 70[NE
MS21921-6D Nut 10|NE
MS24585-C144 SPRING 5000 (NE
MS24665-151 PIN 920|NE
MS24665-283 Cotter Pin 597[NE
MS24665-302 COTTER PIN 2700|NE
MS24665-308 PIN COTTERSPLIT 15|NE
MS24693-C206 Screw 154|NE
MS24693C26 Screw 45300|NE
MS27039C1-07 Nut 22|NE
MS27039C1-12 Screw 38|NE
MS27039C1-14 Screw 38|NE
MS27039C1-15 Rivet 38[NE




MS27039C1-16 Screw 38|NE
MS27039C1-17 Screw 38|NE
MS27039C1-18 Screw 44|NE
MS27039C1-19 Screw 44|NE
MS27039C1-20 Screw 44|NE
MS27039C1-21 Screw 42|NE
MS27039C1-22 Screw 26|NE
MS27039C1-23 Screw 34|NE
MS27039C1-24 Screw 42|NE
MS27977-1B Fastener 2|NE
MS27977-2B Fastener 2INE
MS27977-3B Fastener 2|NE
NMS28773-04 O-Ring 1250/NE
MS28775-112 O-Ring (Seal) 60|NE
MS28775-113 O RING PACKING HYDRAULIC O|NE
MS28775-123 O-Ring (Seal) 40|NE
MS28775-128 O RING PACKING HYDRAULIC (O-Ring) S0|NE
MS28775-216 O RING PACKING HYDRAULIC O|NE
MS28778-10 GASKET OINE
MS28778-4 O Ring 6O|NE
MS28782-19 RETAINER (RING BACK-UP) 40[NE
MS29512-04 O Ring 120|NE
MS29513-140 O Ring 60|NE
MS29513-151 ORing 180|NE
MS29513217 O Ring 2401NE
MS29513-223 O Ring 240/NE
MS29513-224 O Ring 2401NE
MS29513-226 O Ring 60|NE
MS29513-230 ORing 60|NE
MS29513231 O Ring 60INE
MS29513-237 O Ring 240/NE
MS29513-243 O Ring 120|NE
MS29513-244 O Ring 180|NE
MS35206-227 BOLT-PAN HEAD 187]NE
MS35489-40 GROMMET, RUBBER, HOT-OIL AND COOLANT RESISTANT 202|NE
NIS35675-7 Pin SO|NE
MS90354-0603 FASTENER,BLIND 1799]NE
MS90354-0804 FASTENER,BLIND,HIGH STRENGHT,PULL TYPE 75[NE




MS90354-0807 BLIND_RIVET 1016(NE
MS90354U0608 BLIND RIVET 70|NE
MSLFCMV04 Collar, Titanium 4600|NE
NAS06-755-23 Nose assy 1|NE
NAS08-755-23 Nose assy 1|NE
NAS1097AD3-2 NAS1097AD3-2_SOLID RIVET 625|NE
NAS1097AD3-5.5 Solid Rivet (3/32),100°CSK Shear Head Al 14424 [NE
NAS1097AD3-9 Rivet 3586|NE
NAS1097AD4-2 Rivet 1440(NE
NAS1097AD4-5-5 Solid Rivet (4/32),100°CSK Shear Head Al 5818|NE
NAS1097AD4-6 100CTSK SHEAR HD.2117-T4 ALUM. I/A/WREV:10 1/8 X 3/8GOLD CHEM FILM MILDTL-5541 1600|NE
NAS1097AD5-10 Solid Rivet 24|NE
NAS1097AD5-12 Rivet 113[NE
NAS1097AD5-3.5 Rivet 1440(NE
NAS1097AD5-5 Rivet 767|NE
NAS1097AD5-6 Rivet 720|NE
NAS1097AD5-7 RIVET 167|NE
NAS1097AD5-8 Solid Rivet 8|NE
NAS1097AD5-9 Solid Rivet 21|NE
NAS1097AD6-4.5 Rivet 1440(NE
NAS1097AD6-5 Rivet 1440(NE
NAS1097AD6-6.5 Rivet 1440(NE
NAS1097D5-7 Rivet 700|NE
NAS1097KE3-5-5 Solid Rivet 160(NE
NAS1097KE4-10 Solid Rivet 3000(NE
NAS1097KE5-14 SOLID RIVET 90|NE
NAS1097U4-15 Rivet 600|NE
NAS1097U4-5 Rivet 288|NE
NAS1097U8-20 Rivet 150(NE
NAS1101-04-10 SCREW 270(NE
NAS1149D0332J Washer Flat 354|NE
NAS1149D0332K Washer 1500|NE
NAS1149D0363H Washer 1250|NE
NAS1149D0516K WASHER,FLAT 3730|NE
NAS1149DN232K Washer 446|NE
NAS1149DN616J Washer 596|NE
NAS1149DN832J Washer 496|NE
NAS1149G0332P Washer Flat 48|NE




NAST193K20CP Locking Device 158|NE
NAS1193K24CP LOCKING,DEVICE, COMPLETE Manufacturere Anillo 160|NE
NAS1193K7-1 Locking Device 800|NE
NAS1199-65 Rivet 1440|NE
NAS12004-7-5 Solid Rivet 80|NE
NAS1242AD45 Rivet 350[NE
NAS1398C4-2 Blind Rivet 375[NE
NAS1398C5-5 NAS1398C5-5_BLIND RIVET 200|NE
NAS1398CW6-6 RIVET-BLIND,PROTRUDING HEAD,LOCKED SPINDLE 894[NE
NAS1398CW6-8 RIVET-BLIND,PROTRUDING HEAD,LOCKED SPINDLE 37|NE
NAS1398D4A2 FASTENER,BLINDBLind Rivet 180936[FN
NAS1398D5A2 Blind Rivet 6810|FN
NAS1398D5A3 RIVET-BLIND,PROTRUDING HEAD,LOCKED SPINDLE 19813|FN
NAS1398D5AB2 Blind Rivet 689|FN
NAS1399C3-04 Rivet Blind 292]FN
NAS1403-2 Screw 38|NE
NAS1464B012-06N Clip Spring Tension 324[NE
NAS1465-08 SHEAR TENSION RIVET /50|NE
NAS1473F3 Locknut Plate - Two Lug 17]NE
NAS14755 RIVET SHEAR TENSION 200]NE
NAS1515H9 Flat Washer 140/NE
NAS1580C3T4 Bolt 19|NE
NAS1580C3T5 Bolt 4|NE
NAS1581K3T4S Bolt, Shear, 100A°Flush Reduced Head, Of O[NE
NAS1602-908 PACLING FOR A310 WHEEL (O-Ring- NAS1612-8) 40|NE
NAS1611-012 Packing (O-Ring) 40|NE
NAS1611-014 Packing (O-Ring) 40|NE
NAS1611-128 O-Ring 40[NE
NAS1611-214 Packing (O-Ring) 70|NE
NAS1611-216 Packing (O-Ring) 70]NE
NAS1611-218 O-Ring 40[NE
NAS1611-222 O-Ring 40|NE
NAS1669-08L3 FASTENER-BLIND,INTERNALLY THREADED,EXTERNAL SLEEVE 723|NE
NAS1714C2-7N Clamp 70[FN
NAS1714D2-10N Clamp 75[FN
NAS1714D2-7N Clamp 75[FN
NAS1714D2-9N Clamp 70[FN
NAS1714D3-5N Clamp 75[FN




NAS1714D3-6N Clamp 75(FN
NAS1714D3-6NW Clamp 75(FN
NAS1714D3-7N Clamp 75(FN
NAS1726C4D NUT.SELF LOCKING 700[NE
NAS1739B4-3 Blind Rivet 238|NE
NAS1801-04-7 Scew 96|NE
NAS1801-04-9 Screw 56|NE
NAS1801-08-10 Screw 118|NE
NAS1801-08-8 Screw 158|NE
NAS1801-3-8 Screw 390(NE
NAS1919B-04-03 RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 162|NE
NAS1919B05S07 RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 1146|NE
NAS1919B06S05 RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 56|NE
NAS1919C04-03 Blind Rivet 240(NE
NAS1919C04S04 BLIND RIVET 3502|NE
NAS1919C04S04W BLIND RIVET 2767|NE
NAS1919C-045-05W RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 2156|NE
NAS1919C04S06 BLIND RIVET 6968|NE
NAS1919C04S07U RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 86|NE
NAS1919C-04S-08 RIVET 114|NE
NAS1919C05S02 RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 315|NE
NAS1919C-055-04W RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 6557|NE
NAS-1919C-05S-05 RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 962|NE
NAS-1919C-05S-06 RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 1766|NE
NAS1919C-05S-06W Blind rivet 1792|NE
NAS1919C-058-07 RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 429[NE
NAS1919C-05S-08 RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 59|NE
NAS1919C-05S-08U RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 64 |NE
NAS1919C-05S-09 RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 176|NE
NAS1919C-058-10 RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 442[NE
NAS1919C-05S-11 RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 56|NE
NAS1919C06S-04W RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 7655|NE
NAS1919C06S-05W RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 7961|NE
NAS1919C08S-08W RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 1686|NE
NAS1919M04S05 RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 56|NE
NAS1919M05S05A BLINDRIVET 85(NE
NAS1921B05S07 RIVET-100 DEG C'SK BLIND 1010|NE
NAS1921B05S10 RIVET-100 DEG C'SK BLIND

56

NE




NAS1921C04S02 RIVET 0[NE
NAS1921C04S04 BLIND RIVET 7414|NE
NAS1921C04S-04W RIVET-100 DEG C'SK BLIND 5573|NE
NAS1921C04S05 BLIND RIVET 5010|NE
NAS1921C-04S-06 RIVET-100 DEG C'SK BLIND 1402(NE
NAS1921C04S07 RIVET-100 DEG C'SK BLIND 266|NE
NAS1921C05S04 BLIND RIVET 8446|NE
NAS1921C05S-05W Blind rivet 8441|NE
NAS1921C05506 Rivet 1747|NE
NAS1921C05S07 RIVET-100 DEG C'SK BLIND 4|NE
NAS1921C05S08U Rlvet Blind Deg Flush Head Plain St 10|NE
NAS1921C-05S-08W BLIND RIVET 100DEG FLUSH HEAD 724|NE
NAS1921C06S05W RIVET-BLIND 100 DEG. CSK HEAD 2660(NE
NAS1921C06S-07W BLIND RIVET-100DEG CSK 2030(NE
NAS1921C08S-05W RIVET-ROUND HEAD BLIND 1764(NE
NAS1921C08S-06W RIVET-100 DEG C'SK BLIND 264|NE
NAS1921C08S-09W RIVET-100 DEG C'SK BLIND 2708|NE
NAS1921M04S02 RIVET-100 DEG C'SK BLIND 2369|NE
NAS1921M04S04 RIVET-100DEGC'SKBLIND 815|NE
NAS1921M04S05 RIVET-100DEGC'SKBLIND 300|NE
NAS538B11A018 Bushing 340(NE
NAS538B3A035 Bushing. 340|NE
NAS538B4A030 BUSHING FLANGED 680|NE
NAS538B4A040 Bushing 680|NE
NAS538B5A013 BUSHING, FLANGED 1369|NE
NAS538B6A008 BUSHING,BUSHING,FLANGED, PRESS FIT 1040|NE
NAS538B6A012 BUSHING FLANGED UNDERSIZED 510|NE
NAS538B6A013 BUSHING, FLANGED, PRESS FIT 1430|NE
NAS538B6A016 BUSHING,FLANGED, PRESS FIT 4818|NE
NAS538B6A018 BUSHING,FLANGED, PRESS FIT 510|NE
NAS538B6A022 Bushing 340(NE
NAS538B6A029 Bushing 340|NE
NAS538B7A012 BUSHING, FLANGED, PRESS FIT 1441|NE
NAS538B7A016 BUSHING, FLANGED, PRESS FIT 687|NE
NAS538B7A018 BUSHING, FLANGED, PRESS FIT 810|NE
NAS538B7A026 Bushing 340(NE
NAS538B7P019 BUSHING 25|NE
NAS538B8A010 BUSHING,FLANGED UNDERSIZED 1360|NE




NAS538B8A013 Bushing 376|NE
NAS538B8A017 Bushing 320|NE
NAS538B8A018 BUSHING,FLANGED, UNDERSIZE 860|NE
NAS538B8A040 Bushing 359|NE
NAS538B8A043 BUSHING, FLANGED, PRESS FIT 160|NE
NAS538B9A014 Bushing 680|NE
NAS538B9A030 Bushing 340|NE
NAS601-6 SCREW 164|NE
NAS602-6P SCREW S0/NE
NAS6203 Hex head bolt 25|NE
NAS6204-4 Bolt 138|NE
NAS620C10 Washer 152|NE
NAS620C2 WASHER FLAT CRES #2.016X.149 615|NE
NAS620C4 WASHER FLAT CRES 0.32X.209X.11 486|NE
NAS620C4L WASHER FLAT CRES #4.016X.209X 40|NE
NAS620C8L WASHER FLAT CRES #8.016X.304X 1360(NE
NAS6603-5 Bolt 288[NE
NAS6703-6 Bolt 17|NE
NAS6703DU22 BOLT, DRILLED, HEX HD 160|NE
NAS6704DU11 Bolt 760(NE
NAS6704U4 Bolt 70(NE
NAS75C10A200 BUSHING, PLAIN,PRESS FIT 230|NE
NAS75C3A027 Bushing 340|NE
NAS75C3A119 Bushing 170|NE
NAS75C4A103 BUSHING, PLAIN,PRESS FIT 345|NE
NAS75C4A116 Bushing 2|NE
NAS75C5A030 Bushing 300|NE
NAS75C6A108 BUSHING, PLAIN,PRESS FIT 160|NE
NAS75C6A116 Bushing 170|NE
NAS75C8A201 Bushing 382|NE
NAS77-4-010 BUSHING-FLANGED, PRESS FIT STEEL 884[NE
NAS77A16-025A BUSHING,FLANGED 979|NE
NAS77A18-025A BUSHING,FLANGED 954|NE
NAS77A3-011 Bushing 1360|NE
NAS77A3-015 BUSHING, FLANGED, PRESS FIT 1020|NE
NAS77A3-015A BUSHING,FLANGED, PRESS FIT 2720(NE
NAS77A3-017A BUSHING,FLANGED, PRESS FIT 1440|NE
NAS77A3-020A Bushing 320(NE




NAS77A3-027A BUSHING, FLANGED, PRESS FIT 170|NE
NAS77A3-035A Bushing 340|NE
NAS77A3-055 BUSHING,FLANGED, PRESS FIT 178|NE
NAS77A4-012A Bushing 285|NE
NAS77A6-017A BUSHING,FLANGED, PRESS FIT 320[NE
NAS77A6-075A BUSHING,FLANGED, PRESS FIT 160|NE
NAS77C22-288A BUSHINGFLANGED 340[NE
NAS77C3-018A BUSHING,FLANGED 2315|NE
NAS77C3-025A Bushing 340|NE
NAS77C3-029A Bushing 334|NE
NAS77C4-013 BUSHING FLANGED PRESS FIT CRES 17-4PH 18 680|NE
NAS77C4-016A BUSHING,FLANGED, PRESS FIT 3060|NE
NAS77C4-018A Bushing S4INE
NAS77C4-023A BUSHING,FLANGED, PRESS FIT 160|NE
NAS77C4-030A Bushing 340|NE
NAS77C4-050A Bushing 345|NE
NAS77C5-018A BUSHING FLANGED. PRESS FIT 810[NE
NAS77C6-013A BUSHING,FLANGED 340|NE
NAS77C6-017A BUSHING,FLANGED, PRESS FIT 322[NE
NAS77C6-075A Bushing 340|NE
NAS77C7-141A BUSHING,FLANGED, PRESS FIT 160|NE
NAS8706DU15 20|NE
NAS9301B-4-06 Rlvet, Blind Protruding universal HEAD, FU 0[NE
NAS9301B-5-02 BLIND RIVET 4454|NE
NAS9301E-5-04 Rivet 600|NE
NAS9303E-4-02 Proponent 946|NE
0100L-06 Anchor Nut 49|FN
O101L-05 ANCHOR NUT 515(FN
0101L-08F Anchor Nut 457|FN
0160C-04 Single Lug Anchor Nut M4 20|FN
0161L-05 Single Lug Anchor Nut 490|FN
0201L-08F NUT 1717|FN
0217X-08 Anchor nut 465|FN
PLT110-06-09 Visu-lok 100/FN
PLT110-0611 Visu-Lok 100/FN
PLT110:0612 VISU LOK 100/FN
PLT170:0613 VISU LOK 100/FN
PLT110-5-8 VISULOCK - MONOGRAM MAKE 13[FN




PLT110-6-3 VISULOCK - MONOGRAM MAKE 13|FN
PLT115 06-11 VISU Lock 350|FN
PLT115-06-07 VISU - LOK 100|FN
PLT115-06-08 Visu-Lok 2250(FN
PLT115-06-10 Visu-Lok 1222|FN
PLT115-06-13 VISU LOK 300(FN
PLT115-08-10 JO-Bolt 600|FN
PLT150-5-3 VISULOCK - MONOGRAM MAKE 13|FN
PLT150-5-5 VISULOCK - MONOGRAM MAKE 13|FN
PLT150-6-2 VISU-LOCK 12|FN
PLT150-6-5 VISU-LOCK 25|FN
PLT154-05-5.5 HS5448-05-5.5 H-11 ASSY 262|FN
PLT154-06-04 HS5448-06-04 Visu-lok 1000(FN
PLT154-06-05 HS5448-06-05 Blind Bolt 165|FN
PLT154-06-10 HS5448-06-10 Blind Bolt 3720|FN
PLT154-06-5.5 HS5448-06-05.5 Visu-lok 350(FN
PLT154-8-8 HS5448-08-08 VISULOCK - MONOGRAM MAKE 13|FN
PLT210-08-04 VISULOCK - MONOGRAM MAKE 100|FN
PLT210-0806 VISU LOK 100|FN
PLT210-08-07 Visu Lok 105(FN
PLT210-0814 VISU LOK 100(FN
PLT210-08-19 VISU LOK 115[FN
PLT210-08-23 VISU LOK 120(FN
PLT210-5-8 VISULOCK - MONOGRAM MAKE 13(FN
PLT210-8-3 VISULOCK - MONOGRAM MAKE 13|FN
PLT211-6-6 VISULOCK - MONOGRAM MAKE 13|FN
PLT214-6-4 VISU-LOCK 12|FN
PLT215-06-04 Visu Lok O[FN
PLT215-06-05 Visu-Lok 74|FN
PLT215-06-07 VISU - LOK 782(FN
PLT215-06-08 VISU-LOK 1035|FN
PLT215-06-11 VISU-LOK 250(FN
PLT215-08-05 Visu-Lok 6753(FN
PLT215-08-07 Visu-Lok 39|FN
PLT215-08-08 Visu-Lok O[FN
PLT215-08-09 VISU LOK 8673(FN
PLT215-08-10 Visu-Lok 1400|FN
PLT215-08-11 VISU LOK 5220(FN




PLT215-08-12 VISU LOK 4000|FN
PLT215-0816 VISU LOK 970|FN
PLT215-08-17 VISU LOK 3500|FN
PLT254-05-3.5 HS5450-05-03.5 Blind Bolt 1496|FN
PLT254-06-05 HS5450-06-05 Blind Bolt 6519(FN
PLT254-06-06 HS5450-06-06 Visu-lok 1397|FN
PLT5210-06-07 VISU LOK 3|FN
PLT5420-05-03 VISU LOK 2101|FN
PLT7210-060-160 VISU LOK 10(FN
RK5000 Fastener Removal Kit 1|NE
RM3118-05 Nose piece 1|NE
RM3118-06 Nose piece 1|NE
S$10249-32-100-265A25 Shims 340(FN
S10249-32-150-165A25 Shims 1020(FN
$10249-32-60-175A25 Shims 340(FN
$10249-32-70-135A25 Shims 1020(FN
$10249-32-80-200A25 Shims 340(FN
$10249-40-60-123B30 Shims 340(FN
S10249-65-85-215C Shims 1|FN
S165DC2-6NC8-12 HS4591-2D6-12 Bracket 233|FN
S165DC2-6NC8-6 HS4591-2D6-6 Bracket 25(FN
S166DC1-6NC7-22 HS4592-1D6-22 Bracket 56|FN
S166DC1-6NC7-7 HS4592-1D6-7 Bracket 51|FN
S166DC2-6NC8-12 HS4592-2D6-12 Bracket 347(FN
S166DC2-6NC8-14 HS4592-2D6-14 Bracket 261|FN
S166DC2-6NC8-18 HS4592-2D6-18 Bracket 1090|FN
S166DC2-6NC8-8 HS4592-2D6-8 Bracket 637|FN
S166DC2-7NC8-14 HS4592-2D7-14 BRACKET 54|FN
S166DC2-7NC8-8 HS4592-2D7-8 Bracket 124(FN
S7217-6K Washer 366|FN
SL55006 PIN, EXPANDABLE DIA. CAM ACTUATED, 5/8 INCH X 2.30 GRIP 3|FN
SLC-M05AC COLLAR 750(FN
SP11E 40[NE
SP13N WASHER 56(NE
SP142-24-06 Solid Rivets 100 Deg. CSK 109980|NE
SP142-24-08 CSK SOLID RIVET 126600 (NE
SP142-24-18 CSK SOLID RIVET 10(NE
SP142-32-13

Rivet

4010

NE




SP142-32-15

Solid Rivet 4400|NE
SP143-24-07 Rivets 2000(NE
SP143-32-26 RIVET 93|NE
SP22-C Washer 6642 |NE
SP29/E4 PIN FLOAT 91]NE
SP29-G6 TAPER PIN 14INE
SP69-202 RIVET SOLID CSK HEAD 10|NE
SP78603 RIVET SOLID SNAP HEAD 10|NE
SP82-0508 RIVET SOLID SNAP HEAD 890|NE
SP82-0512 RIVET SOLID SNAP HEAD 1575|NE
SP83-414 RIVET SOLID MUSHROOM HEAD 10|NE
SP83-509 RIVET SOLID MUSHROOM HEAD 10|NE
SP91R Clip 39[NE
VNS1924CA3-1-8 PIN RIVET THREADED,PROTRUDING TENSION HEAD,HEXPT DR 1500({NE
WMLW32C Locking Wire(Canister) 100]FN
WP-809

Wire Twister

FN




